www.crouse-hinds.com    US: 1-866-764-5454    CAN: 1-800-265-0502    Copyright© 2015 Eaton’s Crouse-Hinds Business
3
F
Condulet® Conduit Outlet
Boxes With Covers
GUA Series
Cl. I, Div. 1 & 2, Groups B*, C, D
Cl. II, Div. 1, Groups E, F, G

3F
3FCondulet® GUA Series Conduit Outlet Boxes
Factory Installed Terminal Block Ordering Guide
DIN Rail Mounted Terminal Blocks
Electrical Specifications:
30 Amp, 150V, AWG 26-10
Ordering Information:
Cat. # Description
DIN12
DIN Rail Mounted, 2 Terminal Blocks
GUA (Shapes C, L, N, T, X)
Form 4, 6, 7 & 9 Cover Dia. Openings
DIN13
DIN Rail Mounted, 3 Terminal Blocks
GUA (Shapes C, L, N, T, X)
Form 4, 6, 7 & 9 Cover Dia. Openings
DIN14
DIN Rail Mounted, 4 Terminal Blocks
GUA (Shapes C, L, N, T, X)
Form 6, 7 & 9 Cover Dia. Openings
DIN16
DIN Rail Mounted, 6 Terminal Blocks
GUA (Shapes C, L, N, T, X)
Form 6, 7 & 9 Cover Dia. Openings
DIN18
DIN Rail Mounted, 8 Terminal Blocks
GUA (Shapes C, L, N, T, X)
Form 7 & 9 Cover Dia. Opening
DIN112
DIN Rail Mounted, 12 Terminal Blocks
GUA (Shapes C, L, T, X)
Form 9 Cover Dia. Opening
Direct Mounted Terminal Blocks
Electrical Specifications:
30 Amp, 300V, AWG 26-10
Cat. # Description
TB14
Direct Mounted Terminal Block, 4 Poles
GUA (Shapes C, L, T, X)
Form 6, 7 & 9 Cover Dia. Openings
TB16
Direct Mounted Terminal Block, 6 Poles
GUA (Shapes C, L, T, X)
Form 6, 7 & 9 Cover Dia. Openings
TB18
Direct Mounted Terminal Block, 8 Poles
GUA (Shapes C, L, T, X)
Form 7 & 9 Cover Dia. Opening
TB112
Direct Mounted Terminal Block, 12 Poles
GUA (Shapes C, L, T, X)
Form 9 Cover Dia. Opening